2.5Gbps BIDI SFP Optical  Transceiver, 60K   m
Feature:
 SFP package with LC connector

1490nm DFB Laser and 1550nm PIN photodetector
 1550nm DFB Laser and 1490nm PIN photodetector
 Up to 60Km transmission on SMF
 +3.3V single power supply

7
Outline drawing (mm):
Ordering information :
WTPS-H45-60L Commercial
0~70C
WTPS-H45-60LI Industrial
-40~85C
WTPS-H54-60L  Commercial
0~70C
WTPS-H54-60LI Industrial
-40~85C
WTPS-H45-60L/WTPS-H54-60L
Fax: +86- 755- 2664 0197
Tel:  +86 - 755- 2664 1737